
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT 

PLANNING APPLICATION REF NO: P2014/2837/FUL 

LOCATION: FLAT B, 51 - 53 ST PAUL’S ROAD, LONDON, N1 2LT   

SCALE: 1:1250 

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on 
behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office © Crown copyright. Unauthorised 
reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. 
Islington Council, LA086452 

30.1m

HOPE CLOSE

ST PAUL'S ROAD

Boro Const & Ward Bdy

CR

PARK N
O

RTH

30.5m

31.3m

A
LW

Y
N
E
 S

Q
U
A
R
E

C
AN

O
N
BU

R
Y

Tunnels

30.8m

SL

30.7m

MP 3

HARECOURT ROAD

SL

1

58

59

Blair Close

5

10

1

5

7

4

45

46

1

Sta

1

El

SubD
e

a
c
o

n
's

T
e

rra
c
e

5

4

Harecourt United

Reform Church

41

1
0

17

51
5

130
122

1
1

59b
59a

55

57a

61a

57

51

59

61

4749

to

34

29

4
5

5
5

5
0

1 to 6

4
9

1

Sub Sta

31

32

6

43

26a

2
6

2
4

142 PH

2
7

232
9

154

140

29

El

1 to 18

Grice Court

63

67a

El Sub Sta

Coach

House

The

7

65a
65

67

166

1
9
 t
o
 3

0

5
3

Marie Curie

House

34

32a

X
XXXX

XXXXXX
XXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X
XX
XX

XXX XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX

X

X

X

XXXXX

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

XXX

XXXXX

 


